
Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

8 Abbey Kurinsky 0 7.500 7.500

2 Allie Kroger 0 8.200 8.200

6 Elli Macellaio 0 7.700 7.700

7 Sammie Purser 0 7.400 7.400

4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.600 9.600

33.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

7 Sammie Purser 0 7.700 7.700

8 Abbey Kurinsky 0 7.200 7.200

5 Lillie Monino 0 7.950 7.950

1 Ella Schechter 0 7.850 7.850

4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.350 9.350

32.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

2 Allie Kroger 0 8.350 8.350

6 Elli Macellaio 0 7.000 7.000

8 Abbey Kurinsky 0 8.050 8.050

4 Haylie Hinckley 0 8.600 8.600

7 Sammie Purser 0 8.650 8.650

33.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

3 Amaya McDonald 0 8.200 8.200

5 Lillie Monino 0 8.100 8.100

7 Sammie Purser 0 8.250 8.250

6 Elli Macellaio 0 7.500 7.500

4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.700 9.700

34.250

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

7 Sammie Purser 0 7.4 7.7 8.65 8.25 32.000 8.000

4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.6 9.35 8.6 9.7 37.250 9.313

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.000 32.850 33.650 34.250

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton Varsity

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

133.750

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Caroline Supple . 8.100 8.100

2 Ava Rosenberg . 8.200 8.200

3 Cadence Chappel . 8.000 8.000

4 Arianna Halick . 8.300 8.300

0.000

32.600

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

3 Cadence Chappel . 7.000 7.000

4 Arianna Halick . 7.600 7.600

2 Ava Rosenberg . 7.400 7.400

5 Rachel Nicastro . 8.300 8.300

30.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Caroline Supple . 6.450 6.450

3 Cadence Chappel . 7.750 7.750

4 Arianna Halick . 8.100 8.100

2 Ava Rosenberg . 8.600 8.600

5 Rachel Nicastro . 9.200 9.200

33.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Caroline Supple . 7.400 7.400

2 Ava Rosenberg . 7.800 7.800

3 Cadence Chappel . 8.250 8.250

4 Arianna Halick . 8.600 8.600

0.000

32.050

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Ava Rosenberg . 8.2 7.4 8.6 7.8 32.000 8.000

3 Cadence Chappel . 8 7 7.75 8.25 31.000 7.750

4 Arianna Halick . 8.3 7.6 8.1 8.6 32.600 8.150

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.600 30.300 33.650 32.050

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

128.600

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

5 Fayissa 0 5.600 5.600

3 Audrey 0 7.900 7.900

6 Siena 0 8.300 8.300

0.000

0.000

21.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

3 Audrey 0 5.500 5.500

6 Siena 0 6.000 6.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

7 Beatrice . 3.900 3.900

5 Fayissa 0 5.550 5.550

6 Siena 0 7.550 7.550

3 Audrey 0 7.550 7.550

0.000

24.550

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

4 Taylor 0 5.000 5.000

3 Audrey 0 6.700 6.700

6 Siena 0 7.700 7.700

0.000

0.000

19.400

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

3 Audrey 0 7.9 5.5 7.55 6.7 27.650 6.913

6 Siena 0 8.3 6 7.55 7.7 29.550 7.388

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 21.800 11.500 24.550 19.400

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton JV 1

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

77.250

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

5 Abi Freedlund . 6.700 6.700

1 Bella Celeste Wade . 6.900 6.900

3 Annika Copper . 7.400 7.400

4 Reese Tripp . 8.000 8.000

2 Brooke Benton . 8.200 8.200

30.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Bella Celeste Wade . 3.400 3.400

5 Abi Freedlund . 3.700 3.700

4 Reese Tripp . 5.700 5.700

3 Annika Copper . 6.100 6.100

2 Brooke Benton . 7.100 7.100

22.600

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

5 Abi Freedlund . 6.000 6.000

2 Brooke Benton . 7.150 7.150

4 Reese Tripp . 7.050 7.050

1 Bella Celeste Wade . 6.450 6.450

3 Annika Copper . 7.000 7.000

27.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Bella Celeste Wade . 5.000 5.000

2 Brooke Benton . 6.200 6.200

3 Annika Copper . 7.300 7.300

4 Reese Tripp . 7.100 7.100

0.000

25.600

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

1 Bella Celeste Wade . 6.9 3.4 6.45 5 21.750 5.438

3 Annika Copper . 7.4 6.1 7 7.3 27.800 6.950

4 Reese Tripp . 8 5.7 7.05 7.1 27.850 6.963

2 Brooke Benton . 8.2 7.1 7.15 6.2 28.650 7.163

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 30.500 22.600 27.650 25.600

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles JV

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

106.350

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 0 . 0.000

2 0 . 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton JV 2

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

0.000

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

3 0 0 0.000

2 0 0 0.000

1 0 0 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

5 0 0 0.000

3 0 0 0.000

4 0 0 0.000

2 0 0 0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

St. Charles JV 2

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

0.000

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

2 0 . 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

1 Lila C . 6.300 6.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 0.000 0.000 6.300 0.000

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton Academy

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Wednesday, January 18, 2023

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

6.300

TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total


