Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Wheaton Varsity

Vault									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
8	Abbey Kurinsky	0	7.500					7.500	
2	Allie Kroger	0	8.200					8.200	
6	Elli Macellaio	0	7.700					7.700	
7	Sammie Purser	0	7.400					7.400	
₄ Haylie Hinckley 0 9.600									
Team Vault Total								33.000	

	Uneven Parallel Bars									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
7 Sammie Purser 0 7.700										
8	Abbey Kurinsky	0	7.200					7.200		
5	Lillie Monino	0	7.950					7.950		
1	Ella Schechter	0	7.850					7.850		
4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.350										
Team Bars Total							32.850			

	Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
2 Allie Kroger 0 8.350										
6	Elli Macellaio	0	7.000					7.000		
8	Abbey Kurinsky	0	8.050					8.050		
4	Haylie Hinckley	0	8.600					8.600		
7 Sammie Purser 0 8.650										
Team Beam Total								33.650		

	Floor Exercise									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
3 Amaya McDonald 0 8.200										
5 Lillie Monino 0 8.100										
7	Sammie Purser	0	8.250					8.250		
6	Elli Macellaio	0	7.500					7.500		
4 Haylie Hinckley 0 9.700										
Team Floor Total								34.250		

Α	L	L	-	Α	R	0	U	Ν	D

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
7	Sammie Purser	0	7.4	7.7	8.65	8.25	32.000	8.000
4	Haylie Hinckley	0	9.6	9.35	8.6	9.7	37.250	9.313
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	то	TAL
	Team Sco	re	33.000	32.850	33.650	34.250	133	.750

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

St. Charles

Vault									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
1	Caroline Supple		8.100					8.100	
2	Ava Rosenberg		8.200					8.200	
3	Cadence Chappel		8.000					8.000	
4	Arianna Halick		8.300					8.300	
								0.000	
Team Vault Total								32.600	

	Uneven Parallel Bars									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
3	Cadence Chappel		7.000					7.000		
4	Arianna Halick		7.600					7.600		
2	Ava Rosenberg		7.400					7.400		
₅ Rachel Nicastro . 8.300										
Team Bars Total								30.300		

	Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
1	Caroline Supple		6.450					6.450		
3	Cadence Chappel		7.750					7.750		
4	Arianna Halick		8.100					8.100		
2	Ava Rosenberg		8.600					8.600		
5 Rachel Nicastro . 9.200										
Team Beam Total							33.650			

Floor Exercise									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
1	Caroline Supple		7.400					7.400	
2	Ava Rosenberg		7.800					7.800	
3	Cadence Chappel		8.250					8.250	
4	Arianna Halick		8.600					8.600	
Team Floor Total								32.050	

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
2	Ava Rosenberg		8.2	7.4	8.6	7.8	32.000	8.000
3	Cadence Chappel		8	7	7.75	8.25	31.000	7.750
4	Arianna Halick		8.3	7.6	8.1	8.6	32.600	8.150
							0.000	
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	ТО	TAL
	Team Score		32.600	30.300	33.650	32.050	128	.600

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Wheaton JV 1

Vault									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
5	Fayissa	0	5.600					5.600	
3	Audrey	0	7.900					7.900	
6	Siena	0	8.300					8.300	
								0.000	
Team Vault Total								21.800	

Uneven Parallel Bars									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
3	Audrey	0	5.500					5.500	
6	Siena	0	6.000					6.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
Team Bars Total							11.500		

	Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
7	Beatrice		3.900					3.900		
5	Fayissa	0	5.550					5.550		
6	Siena	0	7.550					7.550		
3	Audrey	0	7.550					7.550		
Team Beam Total							24.550			

	Floor Exercise										
Comp #		Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
4	Taylor		0	5.000					5.000		
3	Audrey		0	6.700					6.700		
6	Siena		0	7.700					7.700		
									0.000		
									0.000		
Team Floor Total								19.400			

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
3	Audrey	0	7.9	5.5	7.55	6.7	27.650	6.913
6	Siena	0	8.3	6	7.55	7.7	29.550	7.388
							0.000	
							0.000	
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	ТО	TAL
	Team Score		21.800	11.500	24.550	19.400	77.	250

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

St. Charles JV

	Vault									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
5	Abi Freedlund		6.700					6.700		
1	Bella Celeste Wade		6.900					6.900		
3	Annika Copper		7.400					7.400		
4	Reese Tripp		8.000					8.000		
2	Brooke Benton		8.200					8.200		
Team Vault Total								30.500		

	Uneven Parallel Bars									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
1	Bella Celeste Wade		3.400					3.400		
5	Abi Freedlund		3.700					3.700		
4	Reese Tripp		5.700					5.700		
3	3 Annika Copper . 6.100									
2	Brooke Benton		7.100					7.100		
Team Bars Total							22.600			

	Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
5	Abi Freedlund		6.000					6.000		
2	Brooke Benton		7.150					7.150		
4	Reese Tripp		7.050					7.050		
1	Bella Celeste Wade		6.450					6.450		
₃ Annika Copper . 7.000										
Team Beam Total							27.650			

	Floor Exercise									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
1	Bella Celeste Wade		5.000					5.000		
2	Brooke Benton		6.200					6.200		
3	Annika Copper		7.300					7.300		
4	Reese Tripp		7.100					7.100		
Team Floor Total							25.600			

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
1	Bella Celeste Wade		6.9	3.4	6.45	5	21.750	5.438
3	Annika Copper		7.4	6.1	7	7.3	27.800	6.950
4	Reese Tripp		8	5.7	7.05	7.1	27.850	6.963
2	Brooke Benton		8.2	7.1	7.15	6.2	28.650	7.163
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	то	TAL
	Team Sco	re	30.500	22.600	27.650	25.600	106	.350

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wheaton JV 2

Vault								
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score
								0.000
								0.000
								0.000
								0.000
								0.000
Team Vault Total							0.000	

Uneven Parallel Bars									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
Team Bars Total							0.000		

	Balance Beam									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
								0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
	Team Beam Total							0.000		

Floor Exercise										
Comp #	Na	me	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
1		0							0.000	
2		0							0.000	
									0.000	
									0.000	
	Team Floor Total								0.000	

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	то	TAL
	Team Score		0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.0	000

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

St. Charles JV 2

Vault										
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
3	0	0						0.000		
2	0	0						0.000		
1	0	0						0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
	Team Vault Total							0.000		

Uneven Parallel Bars											
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score			
5	0	0						0.000			
3	0	0						0.000			
4	0	0						0.000			
2	0	0						0.000			
Team Bars Total											

Balance Beam										
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
								0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
	Team Beam Total									

Floor Exercise									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
	Team Floor Total								

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	то	TAL
	Team Score		0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.0	000

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Wheaton Academy

Vault									
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
								0.000	
						Team V	ault Total	0.000	

Uneven Parallel Bars											
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score			
								0.000			
2	0							0.000			
								0.000			
								0.000			
Team Bars Total								0.000			

Balance Beam										
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score		
1	Lila C		6.300					6.300		
								0.000		
								0.000		
								0.000		
	Team Beam Total									

	Floor Exercise										
Comp #	Name	Yr	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Ded.	Final Score			
								0.000			
								0.000			
								0.000			
								0.000			
								0.000			
Team Floor Total								0.000			

Comp #	Name	Yr	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total	Average
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
							0.000	
-		Ded.	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	TO	TAL
	Team Score		0.000	0.000	6.300	0.000	6.3	300